Not The European Finals

TSI RACENET SYSTEM

QUALIFYING ROUND SHEET

1 2 CB PAUL HAMBIDGE
2 803 CB ANDY HEAD

3 5 CB PHILIP LEAMON
4 14 CB CHRIS NEARY

Best R.T. was PAUL HAMBIDGE
Best E.T. was PAUL HAMBIDGE
Best MPH was ANDY HEAD

ROUND # 3
HOMETOWN CAR MAKE
HIGHWORTH UK ZX12R
BASINGSTOKE UK HAYABUSA
WOKINGHAM UK GSXR 750
CANNOCK UK HAYABUSA

+ .1370
8.1495
179.24

OFF

1200 CC
1407 cC
1328 CC
1300 CC

INDEX OV/UN R.T E.T M.P.H
00.00 0.000 .1370 8.1495 147.11
00.00 0.000 .6302 8.3808 179.24
00.00 0.000 .0897 9.7145 144.88
00.00 0.000 .2938 10.6993 138.20



